/ // //

SN

/[ /







Ref |Dimensions(mm) Visual Qty Ref |Dimensions(mm) Visual Oty
1 | 600x400x16 1 11| 364x60x16 3
2 | 770x382x16 2 12| 1564x350x16 1
3 | 564x192x16 2 13| 396x205x16 1
4 | 574x396x5 1
5| 596x190x16 4
6 | 350x130x12 8
7 | 515x130x12 4
8 | 525x344x5 4
9 | 1450x400x16 1
10 | 1448x60x16 2




g

7
W

Mé6x40mm |41pcs

@15x11.5 |41pcs 22pcs
)
Y
D [#12x10mm | 16set M4x14 |56pcs 16pcs
W
~ A o P
O A# | lpcs Mé6x30 | 9pcs Méx16 | 6pcs
)
=
M4x16 |9pcs / 4pcs 12" 4set
. >
e
/ 3pcs @20 |41pcs



Step 1:

|

A [M6x40mm [6pcs

please differentiate the
Top & bottom side of
the panel.

i

N | M4x16 [9pcs




Step 4:

(GG
Vi e

CORRECT  WRONG

Please note that the
locking cam faces
outwards




Step 6:




E | M4x14 [24pcs

Press lever to
unlock and
slide the
runners apart.




Step 9:

=

B [@15x11.5 [4pcs

b
==t

B |215x11.5 [4pcs




Step 11:

B [215x11.5 ] 6pcs

‘
? &
C | @8x30 |6pcs

‘
;ﬁ \
: C [ @8x30 [6pcs
& | &

B [@15x11.5 [6pcs







Step 15:

Step 16:




Step 17:

. \
ZPJ \
C | @8x30 [4pcs

| P

o] 4¢ [1pcs | G|M6x30mm|6pes




EIENE)

CORRECT  WRONG

Vi

Step 19: x4




Add the screw covers
for those visible cams




